	OKULDA DERS
	CANLI DERS
	
	CANLI DERS
	OKULDA DERS

	
	
	1.GRUP
	
	2.GRUP
	2.GRUP

	
	
	01.03.2021
PAZARTESİ
	02.03.2021
SALI
	03.03.2021
ÇARŞAMBA
	04.03.2021
PERŞEMBE
	05.03.2021
CUMA

	1
	DERS
	HAYAT BİLGİSİ
	HAYAT BİLGİSİ
	HAYAT BİLGİSİ
	HAYAT BİLGİSİ
	HAYAT BİLGİSİ

	
	SAATİ
	14:30
15:00
	08:40
09:10
	08:30
09:00
	08:40
09:10
	08:40
09:10

	ARA
	10 DAKİKA ARA              
	09:10  -  09:20             
	10 DAKİKA ARA
	09:10  -  09:20             10 DAKİKA ARA

	2
	DERS
	MATEMATİK
	MATEMATİK
	MATEMATİK
	İNGİLİZCE 
	MATEMATİK

	
	SAATİ
	15:10
15:40
	09:20
09:50
	09:10
09:40
	09:20
09:50
	09:20
09:50

	ARA
	10 DAKİKA ARA               
	09:50  -  10:00                      
	10 DAKİKA ARA
	09:50  -  10:00                      10 DAKİKA ARA

	3
	DERS
	TÜRKÇE
	MATEMATİK 
	TÜRKÇE
	MATEMATİK
	MATEMATİK

	
	SAATİ
	15:50
16:20
	10:10
10:30
	9:50
10:20
	10:10
10:40
	10:10
10:40

	ARA
	10 DAKİKA ARA                                       
	10:30  -  10:40
	10 DAKİKA ARA
	10:30  -  10:40                      10 DAKİKA ARA

	4

	DERS
	TÜRKÇE
	TÜRKÇE
	GÖRSEL SANATLAR
	TÜRKÇE
	TÜRKÇE

	
	SAATİ
	16:30
17:00
	10:40
11:10
	10:30
11:00
	10:40
11:10
	10:40
11:10

	ARA
	10 DAKİKA ARA                               
	11:10  -  11:20
	10 DAKİKA ARA
	11:10  -  11:20           10 DAKİKA ARA

	5
	DERS
	SERBEST ETKİNLİKLER
	TÜRKÇE
	MÜZİK
	TÜRKÇE
	TÜRKÇE

	
	SAATİ
	17:10
17:40
	11:20
11:50
	11:10
11:40
	11:20
11:50
	11:20
11:50

	ARA
	10 DAKİKA ARA                                              
	11:50  -  12:00
	10 DAKİKA ARA
	11:50  -  12:00             10 DAKİKA ARA

	6
	DERS
	BEDEN EĞİTİMİ VE OYUN
	TÜRKÇE
	BEDEN EĞİTİMİ VE OYUN
	TÜRKÇE
	TÜRKÇE

	
	SAATİ
	17:50
18:20
	12:00
12:30
	11:50
12:20
	12:00
12:30
	12:00
12:30
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